AGENDA OF JUNE 25, 2024 MEETING
OF THE STATE ETHICS COMMISSION
225 E. State Street, 5" Floor East, Trenton, New Jersey
10:00 a.m.
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II.

*11.

*36-21

*44.21

*09-24

*10-24

*12-24

*13-24

IV.

V.

CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIR BROWN

MINUTES OF APRIL 9, 2024 MEETING

CASES

Consideration of Proposed Complaint
Report of Preliminary Investigation
Appeal of OAQ Denial

Report of Preliminary Investigation
Report of Preliminary Investigation

Report of Preliminary Investigation

Executive Report

ADMINISTRATIVE

Supplemental Code of Ethics - Department of Health
Appeal of 2024 FDS/COI Filing Penalties (3)

Casino Waiver (8)

Cannabis Waivers (3)

ADJOURNMENT

*executive session



