AGENDA OF JUNE 25, 2024 MEETING OF THE STATE ETHICS COMMISSION 225 E. State Street, 5th Floor East, Trenton, New Jersey 10:00 a.m.

I.	CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIR BROWN
II.	MINUTES OF APRIL 9, 2024 MEETING
*III.	CASES
*36-21	Consideration of Proposed Complaint
*44-21	Report of Preliminary Investigation
*09-24	Appeal of OAQ Denial
*10-24	Report of Preliminary Investigation
*12-24	Report of Preliminary Investigation
*13-24	Report of Preliminary Investigation
*	Executive Report
IV.	ADMINISTRATIVE
	 Supplemental Code of Ethics - Department of Health Appeal of 2024 FDS/COI Filing Penalties (3) Casino Waiver (8) Cannabis Waivers (3)

V. ADJOURNMENT

^{*}executive session